
      

Popadums
Mint/Mango/Pickles 
Chicken/Lamb Tikka 
Tandoori Chicken 
Sheek/Shamee Kebab 
Rashmee Kebab 
Onion Bhajee (3) 
Somosa (2) 
Mixed Kebab
Garlic Mushrooms 
Garlic Mushrooms Cheese   
Chicken/Veg Pakora          
Masala Mix   
(chicken tikka, lamb tikka, sheek 
kebab, onion bhajee) 

Boiled Rice
Pilau Rice
Tikka Rice
Onion Rice 
Lemon Rice 
Garlic Rice 
Coconut Rice 
Special Fried Rice 
Egg Fried Rice 
Mushroom Rice 
Vegetable Rice 
Chicken Fried Rice 
Prawn Fried Rice 
Keema Rice

Naan
Garlic Naan 
Keema Naan 
Peshwari Naan 
Special Naan
Cheese Naan

Barbecued in a clay oven on charcoal and served with 
salad and mint sauce

Chicken Tikka — £9.80
Boneless spring chicken marinated in herbs and 
tandoori spices.

Lamb Tikka — £9.90
Tender lamb cubes marinated in herbs and 
tandoori spices.

Tandoori Chicken (Half) — £10.00
On-the-bone spring chicken marinated with 
yoghurt, spices and tandoori paste.

Chicken Shaslik — £11.00
Chicken cooked with onions, peppers and 
tomatoes in a rich tandoori marinade.

Tandoori Mixed Grill — £12.80
Chicken tikka, lamb tikka, chicken tikka and 
sheek kebab, served with plain naan.

Rice

Tandoori Main Courses

Royal Tikka Wrap Meal

Starters

Tikka Naga Biriany — £13.80
Complete rice dish cooked with chicken tikka 
and aromatic naga chilli.
Medium hot dish served with a mixed vegetable 
curry sauce.

Breads

Masala
Korma
Pasanda
Butter
Makon
Bhuna
Dupiaza
Garlic
Rogan
Medium Curry 
Dhansak
Pathia
Madras
Ceylon
Sag (Spinach) 
Korai
Chilli Masala
Garlic Chilli Masala 
Jalfrezi (Hot) 
Vindaloo (Very Hot)

Chicken/Meat Dishes

£11.50
£11.50
£11.50
£11.50
£11.50
£11.50
£11.50
£11.50
£11.50
£11.50
£11.50
£11.50
£11.50
£11.50
£11.50
£11.50
£11.50
£11.50
£11.50
£11.50

£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50

Masala
Korma
Pasanda
Butter
Makon
Bhuna
Dupiaza
Garlic
Rogan
Medium Curry 
Dhansak
Pathia
Madras
Ceylon
Sag (Spinach) 
Korai
Chilli Masala 
Garlic Chilli Masala 
Jalfrezi (Hot) 
Vindaloo (Very Hot)

£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50

Chicken Tikka/Lamb 
Tikka Dishes

Vegetarian Dishes

3.40
3.60
4.00
4.00
4.90

3.40
3.90
5.20
4.30
4.30
4.30
4.30
4.30
4.30
4.30
4.40
4.60
4.60
4.60

0.80
0.80
4.80
5.50
4.80
4.90
3.90
3.50
5.70
4.60
5.20
4.60
8.20

Marinated in tikka spices, then 
cooked in the tandoori oven 

before cooked in the pan

All vegetarian dishes are cooked 
with mixed vegetables that 

consist of white cabbage, carrots, 
broccoli, cauliflower and 

potatoes.

Chefs Special Dishes
Chom Chom Dishes
Mild dish cooked with coconut, cream, mangos, herbs 
and spices

Chicken or Lamb
Prawn
King Prawn
Chicken or Lamb Tikka
Vegetable

£11.50
£13.50
£14.50
£12.50
£10.50

Amli Dishes
Fairly hot dish packed with sweet and sour flavour 
from ground tamarind infused with our unique garam 
masala spices and a hint of naga chillies.

Chicken or Lamb
Prawn
King Prawn
Chicken or Lamb Tikka
Vegetable

Lady Naga Masala Dishes           £12.50
Classic chicken tikka masala 
supercharged with the unmistakable kick 
of naga chilli.
Rich, creamy, punchy and addictive — an 
instant hit with regulars.

Tandoori Chicken Silsila                 £13.80
Succulent tandoori chicken pieces sliced 
off the bone, then cooked with aromatic 
blend of onions, peppers and other 
herbs and spices. Medium spiced with 
rich intense flavours. Rice or naan bread 
inclusive.

£11.50
£13.50
£14.50
£12.50
£10.50

Masala
Korma
Pasanda
Butter
Makon
Bhuna
Dupiaza
Garlic
Rogan
Medium Curry 
Dhansak
Pathia
Madras
Ceylon
Sag (Spinach) 
Korai
Chilli Masala
Garlic Chilli Masala 
Jalfrezi (Hot) 
Vindaloo (Very Hot)

Tandoori Jumbo Wings Meal  £11.50
Six succulent jumbo tandoori wings, marinated in 
our signature spices and cooked to perfection in a 
traditional clay oven. Served with your choice of 
crispy chips or warm, fluffy naan. Includes fresh 
salad and our cool, refreshing mint sauce.

A delicious chicken tikka wrap filled with tender 
tikka pieces, our signature zingy sauce, and fresh 
salad, all wrapped in warm naan bread. Served 
with a side of crispy chips.

 £10.50
4.90




