

## Starters

Popadums	0.80
Mint/Mango/Pickles	0.80
Chicken/Lamb Tikka	4.80
Tandoori Chicken	5.50
Sheek/Shamee Kebab	4.80
Rashmee Kebab	4.90
Onion Bhajee (3)	3.90
Somosa (2)	3.50
Mixed Kebab	5.70
Garlic Mushrooms	4.60
Garlic Mushrooms Cheese	5.20
Chicken/Veg Pakora	4.60
Masala Mix	8.20
(chicken tikka, lamb tikka, sheek kebab, onion bhajee)	

## Rice

Boiled Rice	3.40
Pilau Rice	3.90
Tikka Rice	5.20
Onion Rice	4.30
Lemon Rice	4.30
Garlic Rice	4.30
Coconut Rice	4.30
Special Fried Rice	4.30
Egg Fried Rice	4.30
Mushroom Rice	4.30
Vegetable Rice	4.40
Chicken Fried Rice	4.60
Prawn Fried Rice	4.60
Keema Rice	4.60

## Breads

Naan	3.40
Garlic Naan	3.60
Keema Naan	4.00
Peshwari Naan	4.00
Special Naan	4.90
Cheese Naan	4.90

## ALL MAIN DISHES INCLUDE ANY RICE OR ANY NAAN BREAD

### Tandoori Main Courses

Barbecued in a clay oven on charcoal and served with salad and mint sauce

#### Chicken Tikka — £9.80

Boneless spring chicken marinated in herbs and tandoori spices.

#### Lamb Tikka — £9.90

Tender lamb cubes marinated in herbs and tandoori spices.

#### Tandoori Chicken (Half) — £10.00

On-the-bone spring chicken marinated with yoghurt, spices and tandoori paste.

#### Chicken Shaslik — £11.00

Chicken cooked with onions, peppers and tomatoes in a rich tandoori marinade.

#### Tandoori Mixed Grill — £12.80

Chicken tikka, lamb tikka, chicken tikka and sheek kebab, served with plain naan.

#### Tikka Naga Biriayi — £13.80

Complete rice dish cooked with chicken tikka and aromatic naga chilli.

Medium hot dish served with a mixed vegetable curry sauce.

#### Tandoori Jumbo Wings Meal — £11.50

Six succulent jumbo tandoori wings, marinated in our signature spices and cooked to perfection in a traditional clay oven. Served with your choice of crispy chips or warm, fluffy naan. Includes fresh salad and our cool, refreshing mint sauce.

#### Royal Tikka Wrap Meal — £10.50

A delicious chicken tikka wrap filled with tender tikka pieces, our signature zingy sauce, and fresh salad, all wrapped in warm naan bread. Served with a side of crispy chips.

### Chefs Special Dishes

#### Chom Chom Dishes

Mild dish cooked with coconut, cream, mangos, herbs and spices

Chicken or Lamb	£11.50
Prawn	£13.50
King Prawn	£14.50
Chicken or Lamb Tikka	£12.50
Vegetable	£10.50

#### Amli Dishes

Fairly hot dish packed with sweet and sour flavour from ground tamarind infused with our unique garam masala spices and a hint of naga chillies.

Chicken or Lamb	£11.50
Prawn	£13.50
King Prawn	£14.50
Chicken or Lamb Tikka	£12.50
Vegetable	£10.50

#### Lady Naga Masala Dishes

Classic chicken tikka masala supercharged with the unmistakable kick of naga chilli. Rich, creamy, punchy and addictive — an instant hit with regulars.

#### Tandoori Chicken Silsila

Succulent tandoori chicken pieces sliced off the bone, then cooked with aromatic blend of onions, peppers and other herbs and spices. Medium spiced with rich intense flavours. Rice or naan bread inclusive.

#### Chicken/Meat Dishes

Masala	£11.50
Korma	£11.50
Pasanda	£11.50
Butter	£11.50
Makon	£11.50
Bhuna	£11.50
Dupiaza	£11.50
Garlic	£11.50
Rogan	£11.50
Medium Curry	£11.50
Dhansak	£11.50
Pathia	£11.50
Madras	£11.50
Ceylon	£11.50
Sag (Spinach)	£11.50
Korai	£11.50
Chilli Masala	£11.50
Garlic Chilli Masala	£11.50
Jalfrezi (Hot)	£11.50
Vindaloo (Very Hot)	£11.50

#### Chicken Tikka/Lamb Tikka Dishes

Masala	£12.50
Korma	£12.50
Pasanda	£12.50
Butter	£12.50
Makon	£12.50
Bhuna	£12.50
Dupiaza	£12.50
Garlic	£12.50
Rogan	£12.50
Medium Curry	£12.50
Dhansak	£12.50
Pathia	£12.50
Madras	£12.50
Ceylon	£12.50
Sag (Spinach)	£12.50
Korai	£12.50
Chilli Masala	£12.50
Garlic Chilli Masala	£12.50
Jalfrezi (Hot)	£12.50
Vindaloo (Very Hot)	£12.50

#### Vegetarian Dishes

All vegetarian dishes are cooked with mixed vegetables that consist of white cabbage, carrots, broccoli, cauliflower and potatoes.	
Masala	£10.50
Korma	£10.50
Pasanda	£10.50
Butter	£10.50
Makon	£10.50
Bhuna	£10.50
Dupiaza	£10.50
Garlic	£10.50
Rogan	£10.50
Medium Curry	£10.50
Dhansak	£10.50
Pathia	£10.50
Madras	£10.50
Ceylon	£10.50
Sag (Spinach)	£10.50
Korai	£10.50
Chilli Masala	£10.50
Garlic Chilli Masala	£10.50
Jalfrezi (Hot)	£10.50
Vindaloo (Very Hot)	£10.50